
Agenda

Business, Arts, Workforce, 

& Aviation Services 

Committee

Committee Members: New, Chair; Gilmore, Vice Chair; 

Brooks, Herndon, Lopez, Ortega

Committee Staff: Zach Rothmier

Wednesday, October 3, 2018, 1:30 PM

City and County Building, Room 391

Committee canceled. Consent item included.

Attendance

Consent Items

Approves a contract with Interstate Highway 

Construction, Inc. for $29,825,639.40 and through 

7-4-20 to replace deteriorating pavement and mitigate 

drainage issues and ponding in the Northwest Quadrant 

of Concourse B as part of the Gate Apron Rehabilitation 

and Drainage Improvements (GARDI) program at Denver 

International Airport (201842636).

18-1076

Page 1 

For information on public comment procedures go to 

http://www.denvergov.org/content/denvergov/en/denver-city-council/public-input.html

http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=13070

